
3Menu
Eethuis & Cafetaria ‘t Veen

Menu

Helenaveen, Wilhelminastraat 1960



4 5Menu
Eethuis & Cafetaria ‘t Veen

Menu
Eethuis & Cafetaria ‘t Veen

Foreword

This menu has been carefully composed and prepared by the team at Cafeteria ’t Veen.
Of course, the classic “eetcafé” dishes will always remain on the menu!
If you have a specific dietary requirement, such as gluten-free or lactose intolerance,
that’s no problem for us either. Just let us know, and we’ll be happy to 
prepare a delicious meal for you!

-

 Dishes marked with the vegetarian icon are
vegetarian or can be made vegetarian.

Drinks

HOT DRINKS

PASTRIES 

EXTRA’S

Cappuccino
Coffee

Espresso

Latte macchiato
Iced coffee

Café au lait

Tea
Fresh mint tea
Fresh ginger tea
Hot chocolate Optionally with whipped cream (extra €0,65)
Irish coffee - Whiskey
Italian coffee - Amaretto

2,90
3,25
3,15
3,25
3,70
4,50
2,90
3,50
3,50
3,10
6,20
6,20

Peels apple pie
Seasonal fruit tart Ask about our current selection
Waffle with warm cherries and ice cream
Waffle with soft ice cream and strawberries
Available in spring and summer
Whipped cream

Mini snacks Assorted mini snacks (ten pieces)

3,50
4,00
5,75
5,75

0,65

6,20
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Hertog-Jan (25 cl)
Hertog-Jan  (45 cl)
Hertog-Jan Karakter
Hertog-Jan Weizener
Tripel Karmeliet
Leffe Brown 
Leffe Blond
Leffe Blond 0,0%
Erdinger
Franziskaner 
Hoegaarden Rosée
Liefmans
Liefmans 0,0% 
Oud bruin 
Alcohol free 
Radler  0,0% & 2,0%
Shot Dutch gin or local shot

Old brown beer

Dry white wine 
Sweet white wine 
Rosé wine 
Red wine

Drinks

Cola / Cola Zero (small or large)
Fanta / Cassis
Sprite
Still / Sparkling water
Bitter Lemon
Rivella
Tonic
Ginger Ale
Fristi / Chocomel
Apple juice / Orange juice 
Lipton Ice Tea / Green Tea / Green Tea Zero

COLD DRINKS

4,60
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,30

3,00

3,20
5,85
4,60
4,60
6,25
5,75
5,75
5,75
6,20
6,70
5,25
5,25
5,25
4,10
3,75
3,90
3,20
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Smoked salmon with cream cheese Lettuce, salmon and a dollop of cream cheese 11,90
Brie Lettuce, brie and honey 8,25
Egg salad Lettuce and homemade egg salad 8,25
Ham / Cheese Delicious sandwich with ham and cheese 5,70
Healthy Lettuce, ham, cheese, cucumber, tomato and egg 9,50
‘t Veen Whole grain bun with chicken, choice of chili or honey mustard sauc 9,80
Oude peel Bell pepper, pineapple and chicken, choice of chili or honey mustard sauce 9,80
Pulled pork Pulled pork with lettuce and BBQ sauce 11,80
Carpaccio Carpaccio with arugula, tomato, cheese and truffle mayonnaise 10,50
Spicy minced meat Bell pepper, red onion and spicy minced beef 9,25
Spicy chicken Marinated chicken strips with onion and bell pepper 9,75
Tuna Pineapple, tuna, red onion and pickle 9,75

bread of your choice: Soft white bun, white baguette, brown baguette,
whole grain roll (extra €0,30)

Spicy minced meat Two slices of toasted bread filled with cheese and spicy minced meat 6,40
Pulled pork Two slices of toasted bread filled with cheese and pulled pork 7,90
Ham & cheese Two slices of toasted bread filled with ham and cheese 5,90
Hawai Two slices of toasted bread filled with ham, cheese & pineapple 6,50

All toasted sandwiches are served with tomato ketchup

SANDWICHES

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Lunch Dishes

Sandwich pulled pork

or
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't Veen Lettuce, pickles, cucumber, tomato, cheese, red onion, croutons and chicken pieces 12,20
Goat cheese Lettuce, pickles, cucumber, tomato, cheese, red onion, croutons and goat cheese with honey 9,90
Brie Lettuce, pickles, cucumber, tomato, cheese, red onion, croutons and brie with honey 9,90
Salmon Lettuce, pickles, cucumber, tomato, cheese, red onion, croutons and salmon 12,20
Carpaccio Lettuce, pickles, cucumber, tomato, cheese, red onion, croutons, truffle mayonnaise and carpaccio 12,20
Salad with dressing Lettuce, pickles, cucumber, tomato, cheese, red onion, croutons 7,50
Tuna salad Lettuce, pickles, cucumber, tomato, cheese, red onion, croutons and tuna 12,20

Fried egg sandwich ham/cheese Two slices of bread with ham, cheese and fried egg 9,75
Farmer’s omelette Two slices of bread with egg, onion, bell pepper, mushroom, and bacon 9,75
Twaalf uurtje One slice of bread with ham, cheese and a fried egg, and one slice with a beef croquette 9,10
 Two croquettes on brown bread  Two croquettes on two slices of brown bread 8,50
Lunch platter Tomato soup, one slice of bread with croquette and one with ham, cheese and  
fried egg 11,75 or for 2 pers 23,00
Club sandwich Smoked chicken, bacon, cheese, egg, tomato and cucumber 10,90
Club sandwich vegetarian Egg salad, cheese, tomato and cucumber 10,50
Carpaccio With arugula, cheese, pine nuts and truffle mayonnaise 10,90

LUNCH DISHES

MEAL SALADS

Lunch Dishes

Twaalf uurtje

All salads are served with baguette and herb butter

Mushroom soup Homemade soup with forest mushrooms 5,55
Goulash soup Spicy homemade soup with fresh vegetables 5,55
Tomato soup Homemade soup with fresh tomatoes 5,55
Onion soup Served with a cheese-topped bread 5,55
Seasonal soup Ask for our soup of the season 5,85

All soups are served with baguette & herb butter

SOUPS

Pork tenderloin

Tomato soup Apple pie
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Chicken skewer Two chicken skewers served with sauce of your choice 17,35
14,60

Hotwings Six spicy chicken wings
Chicken fillet Two chicken fillets served with sauce of your choice

12,50
Roast chicken with fries Tender chicken from the oven 18,75
Satay 3 skewers Three satay skewers served with peanut sauce and fries 15,35
Shoarma plate 16,00
Schnitzel Fried schnitzel served with sauce of your choice

Shoarma with garlic or cocktail sauce 
14,50

Farmer’s schnitzel Schnitzel with bell pepper, mushrooms, onion and bacon 17,80
Homemade spare ribs Delicious spare ribs with salad and fries 17,50
Limburgs zuurvlees With mushrooms and onions 12,40
Pork tenderloin Tender pork tenderloin served with sauce of your choice 18,65
Pork belly Slow-cooked pork belly with BBQ sauce 18,65
Cod Delicious cod fillet served with salad and fries 20,80
Salmon Thick or thin fries with a delicious salmon fillet and your choice of dill or hollandaise sauce 20,80
Bami Fried noodles with ham and egg 11,50
Nasi Fried rice with ham and egg 11,50
Bami special With ham, fried egg and one chicken skewer with peanut sauce 15,25
Nasi special With ham, fried egg and one chicken skewer with peanut sauce 15,25
Farmer's fries Thick fries with onion, bell pepper, mushrooms, bacon and a fried egg 12,50
Fries 't Veen Fries with wok vegetables and chicken (vegetarian option possible) 13,20
Fries Oude Peel Fries with pineapple, chicken and bell pepper (vegetarian option possible) 13,20

MAIN DISHES

HAMBURGERS
Hamburger without bun
Hamburger
Special hamburger 
Grilled hamburger
't Veen burger
Lettuce, pickles, cheese, grilled onions, a fried egg, mayonnaise and curry sauce
Farmer's hamburger
Lettuce, pickles, bacon, mushrooms, grilled onions, mayonnaise and curry sauce
Cheeseburger
Chicken burger
Hamburger plate
With mayonnaise, curry, lettuce and pickles, served with salad and fries
(burger combinations are possible)

2,70
3,60
3,95
4,85
5,50

5,50

4,05
5,60
10,50

Fries

FRIES
Fries
Fries with mayonnaise
Fries with curry sauce
Fries special
Fries with satay sauce
Fries zuurvlees
Fries oorlog
Fries Hungarian style
Fries with mushroom cream sauce
Fries with joppie sauce
Fries with piccalilly
Fries with ketchup
Kidsbox
Choice:
Kids fries with mayonnaise or curry
frikandel, meat croquette, kipcorn, chicken nuggets, bitterballen or cheese soufflé

mayonnaise, curry and onions

satay sauce, mayo & onions

Kids drink: cola, Sisi mango or apple juice

Large fries
Large fries with mayonnaise
Large fries with curry sauce
Large fries special
Large fries with satay sauce
Large fries zuurvlees
Large fries oorlog
Large fries Hungarian style 
Large fries with mushroom cream sauce
Large fries with joppie sauce
Large fries with piccalilly
Large fries with ketchup

2,60
3,30
3,30
3,70
4,25
4,55
4,25
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,10
7,00

3,60
4,20
4,20
4,60
5,35
5,95
5,45
5,60
5,60
5,60
5,60
5,35

0,80
0,80
1,40
1,90
1,90
1,90
0,60

SAUCES
Portion of mayonnaise
Portion of curry sauce
Portion of satay sauce
Portion of zuurvlees
Portion of Hungarian style sauce
Portion of mushroom cream sauce
Portion of onions

All hamburger buns are served with mayonnaise, curry and onions

All main dishes include fries, salad, and mayonnaise
Smaller portions available upon request
Choice of sauces: cream of mushroom, Hungarian style, pepper sauce or peanut sauce
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SNACKS
Snacks

Frikandel
Frikandel special 
Meat croquette
Goulash croquette
Satay croquette
Vegetable croquette
Beef croquette
Veal croquette
Seasonal croquette

Six pieces
Chicken nuggets Six pieces
Bitterballen Eight pieces
Mini-snack platter
Bami slice
Bami block
Bami oriental slice
Nasi oriental slice
Nasi slice
Cheese soufflé
Ham & cheese soufflé
Deluxe cheese soufflé
Cheese soufflé Mozzarella
Kipcorn
Viandel
Viandel special
Hungarian style stick

Mini-salat
Shashlik 
Bratwurst
Bockwurst
frankfurter
Kermix
Meatball
Meatball special
Meatball in gravy
Meat stick
Mexicano
Saté roll
Stuffed roll
Shoarmarol
Grizzly
Sitostick
Loempia
Mini loempia One piece
XXL frikandel
XXL frikandel speciaal
Chicken wings
Fish stick
Satay 3 skewers
Roast chicken
Schnitzel with sauce

All snacks can be served with a bun

2,40
2,95
2,40
2,70
2,70
3,75
3,75
2,70
3,25
3,80
3,70
3,60
6,20
2,65
2,55
2,60
2,60
2,65
2,50
2,50
2,90
2,90
2,70
3,00
3,55
3,85

4,00
5,65
3,25
3,75
2,10
3,80
3,75
3,80
3,85
3,00
3,60
3,90
3,90
4,10
4,60
4,00
4,60
3,50
4,75
5,80
5,50
4,65
7,20
11,00
10,50

2,65
3,15

3,45
3,45
3,70
3,45
3,70
14,10

GLUTEN-FREE SNACKS

Frikandel
Frikandel special
Includes gluten-free mayonnaise and curry

Bitterballen

Croquette 
Bami slice
Chicken nuggets
Cheese soufflé
Deep-fried meat balls
Schnitzel

www.cafetariatveen.nl
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